SENT BY		MCCLOSK ; 10-16-98 10:12AM ; $T_{10} = 10007$; $T_{10} = 10007$; $T_{10} = 10007$; $T_{10} = 10007$	 * 1
	10/16;	98 FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 10:29 AM PUBLIC ACCESS EYSTEM ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET	
		(((R98000019256 0)))	
	TO :	DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS FAX #: (850)487-6897	
	FROM:	RUDEN, MCCLOSKY, SMITH, SCHUSTER & RUSSELL, ACCT#: 076077000521 CONTACT: LISA A LANIUS PHONE: (954)761-2910 FAX #: (954)764-4996	
		F.M.P. INVESTMENTS, INC. AUDIT NUMBERH98000019256 DOC TYPEDISSOLUTION CERT. OF STATUS0 PAGES1 CERT. COPIES1 DEL.METHOD FAX VET. TUDIES1	
	NOTE :	BST. CHARGE \$43.75 PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHEET. TYPE THE FAX AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOF AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES OF THE DOCUMENT	
	** EN1	er 'm' for menu. **	

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA 98 OCT 16 PM 3: 22

Volum. Dissolved 10-16-98 DC

7644996

10/2	5/93) FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORAT PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHI		10:29 A	м
	(([H98000019256 0]})			
TO:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	FAX #:	(850)487-6897	
FROM	: RUDEN, MCCLOSKY, SMITH, SCHUSTER & RUSSELL, CONTACT: LISA & LANIUS	ACCT#:		
	PHONE: (954)761-2910	FAX #:	(954)764-4996	
NAME	: P.M.P. INVESTMENTS, INC. AUDIT NUMBERH98000019256 DOC TYPEDISSOLUTION CERT. OF STATUS0 PAGES CERT. COPIES1 DEL.METHOD	Fax		
NOTE	EST.CHARGE PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAG	SHEET 7000	e the fax Document	

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>:

93 OCT **16 PM** 2: 59 CIVISION OF CONFORMATIONS And the second sec

7644996



Secretary of State

October 16, 1998

P.M.P. INVESTMENTS, INC. 2603 DAVIE BLVD. FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

SUBJECT: P.M.P. INVESTMENTS, INC. REF: F12007

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The document submitted has a white streak down the middle of the page. It is not suitable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-5906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist FAX Aud. #: H98000019256 Letter Number: 998A00051300

7644996



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF P.M.P. INVESTMENTS, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1403 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, P.M.P. Investments, Inc., Corporation Number F12007, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida adopts the following Articles of Dissolution for the purposes of dissolving the Corporation:

1. The name of the Corporation is P.M.P. Investments, Inc.

2. The dissolution of the corporation was authorized by a joint corporate action of the sole Director and the sole shareholder of the corporation dated as of August 30, 998.

3. The number of votes for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

4. Complete liquidation and or distribution of the Corporation's assets was made to the sole shareholder on September 21, 1998

These Articles of Dissolution shall be effective as of September 30, 1998.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused these Articles of Dissolution to be executed as of the 30° day of September, 191° .

P.M.P. INVESTMENTS, INC., a Florida corporation

By: Jorge Adan

Prepared by. Gien A. Stankee, Esq., FL Bar #331848 Ruden, McClosky, et. al. 200 E. Broward Boulevard, Suite 1500 Fort Lauderdale, florida 33301 Telephone: (954) 761-2907 Facsimile: (954) 764-4996

498000019256